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Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

2

9:00 am Winter
Break Camp at Wye
Marsh

10

11

12

13

1:30 pm Not
Quite... Dead:
Hibernation
Workshop

14

15

16

17

18

19

10:30 am Crime
Stoppers Month -
Flag Raising and
Proclamation

20

9:30 am
Winter
Wellness
Workshop at
Wye Marsh

1:00 pm
Winter
Wellness
Workshop at
Wye Marsh

21

22

23

24

25

26

5:30 pm Marsh by
Moonlight:
Snowshoe Series at
Wye Marsh

27

5:30 am
Marsh by
Moonlight:
Snowshoe
Series at Wye
Marsh

7:00 pm A
Celebration of
the Scottish
Poet, Robert
Burns

8:00 pm Best
of Fleetwood
Max

28

29

30

31
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