## January 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1	2 9:00 am Winter Break Camp at Wye Marsh	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13 1:30 pm Not Quite Dead: Hibernation Workshop
14	15	16	17	18	19 10:30 am Crime Stoppers Month - Flag Raising and Proclamation	20 9:30 am Winter Wellness Workshop at Wye Marsh 1:00 pm Winter Wellness Workshop at Wye Marsh
21	22	23	24	25	26 5:30 pm Marsh by Moonlight: Snowshoe Series at Wye Marsh	27 5:30 am Marsh by Moonlight: Snowshoe Series at Wye Marsh 7:00 pm A Celebration of the Scottish Poet, Robert Burns 8:00 pm Best of Fleetwood Max
28	29	30	31			

https://calendar.midland.ca